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Product description

Material:

Surface finish:

Colour:

Supply includes:

Product features

To fit:

Dimensions:

Packs of:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:
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Spare parts - Single door for VX — VX 5051.087

created: 11.07.2019 build on www.rittal.com/uk-en

Sheet steel

powder-coated

RAL 7035

Locking rod, complete
Lock: 3 mm double-bit

Enclosure type: VX

Width: 1000 mm
Height: 1800 mm

1 pc(s).

4028177927735

94039010

ECO000747

ECO000747

27182204


http://localhost:9001/uk-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO89165&print=true&useprint=true

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1: 27182290

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27182290

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4: 27182203
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